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Office of Development Commissioner for Handlooms
e-Allotment of Stalls
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VINOD

GRAMEEN
MAHILA VIKAS
SAMITI

Mohammad
Dilshad

State Award ,

Others,

Producer
Company,

GURANA ROAD
BARAUT BAGHPAT
UTTAR PRADESH
250611

GURANA ROAD
BARAUT BAGHPAT
UTTAR PRADESH
250611

Satpokhari Dulhipur
Mugalsarai
Chandauli 232101
UTTAR PRADESH(E)

BEDSHEET

BEDSHEET

Silk
Saree,Dupatta,Saree,Dress
Material

Waiting list of Participants for Craft Mela Name : Shilparamam(Hyderabad)

General

General

General

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024
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Azizul Hage

Waseem
Ahmad shair

pritam kumar

SALEEM
AKHTAR

Goutam Budh

Producer
Company,

Others,

India
Handloom
Brand,
Jh/003/2017

State Award ,

India
Handloom
Brand,
JH/036/2022

A 35/103 Jalalipura

localhost:44320/Default3

Silk

Adampur VARANASI

221001 UTTAR
PRADESH(E)

Keni Mohallah

Rainawari Srinag
Rainawari Rainawari

JAMMU AND
KASHMIR

119 Hira khutahri
Bhagaiya Mehrma

JHARKHAND

BUDHANPUR
BUDHANPUR

SEOHARA UTTAR

PRADESH(W)

Saree,Dupatta,Saree,Dress
Material

Pashmina cotton

Madhubani saree tasar
ghicha kosa silk saree suit

BEDSHEET

Bishanpur Bhagaiya,

Godda, Jharkhand

Thakurganti
JHARKHAND

Saree,dupatta,dress
material etc

General

General

General

General

General

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024
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11

12

13
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Zubeda

BASUDEB
BASAK

Ameer Hussain

JAHID
HUSSAIN

Abdul Majeed
Khan

Producer
Company,

India
Handloom
Brand,
WB/094/2021

Others,

Others,

India
Handloom
Brand , RHIC-
K/495
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30 Ganeshpur Devi,
Moh. Choudhran
Bhojpur Bhojpur
UTTAR PRADESH(W)

GOALPARA
NASARATPUR
NADANGHAT WEST
BENGAL

Ward no-4 Bahedi
Thana bhagatpur
UTTAR PRADESH(W)

RANI NAGAL
ISLAMIYA
RAHMANIYA RANI
NAGAL BHOJPUR
UTTAR PRADESH(W)

642 Khan mohalla
eidgah /SR Gunj
Safakadal/Ali masjid
JAMMU AND
KASHMIR

Copretive Socity

SAREE, STOLE,DOPATTA

Bedsheet.durry

BEDSHEET

handloom pashnima
shwals

General

General

General

General

General

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024

15/12/2024 To
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14

15

16

17

18

19
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Sujoy Basak

Mohammad
Kafeel

Dinesh Kumar
Chidar

Anirudh Tanti

Radha Bai

GOUTAM
BASAK

India
Handloom
Brand,
WB/026/2016

Producer
Company,

Producer
Company,

Others,

Producer
Company,

India
Handloom
Brand ,
WB/030/2016
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SAMUDRAGARH
RAIL BAZAR
NASARATPUR
NADONGHAT WEST
BENGAL

BUNKAR COLONY
THANE KE PEECHE
BUNKAR COLONY
THANE KE PEECHE
CHANDERI Chanderi
MADHYA PRADESH

Gram pranpur Tehsil
chanderi Chanderi
MADHYA PRADESH

Makaspur Kahalgaon
Kahalgaon BIHAR

Gram pranpur tehsil
chanderi pranpur
473446 MADHYA
PRADESH

Goalpara Nasratpur
Nadanghat WEST
BENGAL

Jamdani, Tangail saree

Chanderi saree ,suit

Chanderi saree ,suit

Silk, cotton,saree,
duptta,than etc.

Chanderi saree ,suit

Jamdani, Tangail saree

General

General

General

General

General

General

15/12/2024 To
30/12/2024
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21

22

23

24

25
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BIBI
DARAKHSHAN
PERWEEN

Zahida Begam

AAMIR KHAN

Mohammad
Yousuf Dar

Nisar Ahmad
Dar

Zahoor Ahmad
Dar

India
Handloom
Brand,
BR/174/2023

Others,

Producer
Company,

Producer
Company,

Producer
Company,

Producer
Company,
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Kutubganj,
Sakrullachak Mirjan
haat Mozahidpur
BIHAR

Momintola Puraini
Jagdishpur BIHAR

GURANA ROAD
BARAUT BARAUT
UTTAR PRADESH(W)

Shalbaf mohalla
soura anchar S
Shalbaf mohalla
Anchar Soura Soura
JAMMU AND
KASHMIR

Shalbaf Mohalla
Soura Soura JAMMU
AND KASHMIR

Shalbaf Mohalla
Soura Soura JAMMU
AND KASHMIR

Handloom Silk sree, dress
Matreal etc

Handloom Silk sree, dress
Matreal etc

BEDSHEET DURRY

Shawls

Shawls

Shawls

General

General

General

General

General

General
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